
Brandenburgischer  Schützenbund  e.V.
L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  2

1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler/männlich

Nico Reschke  127, Oliver Rau  166, Alexandra Krüger  149

SchV Kruge-Gersdorf I 2292131. 442

Celine Pomplun  147, Sarah Mierzchala  114, Charlotte Fischer  149

SchGi Biesenthal I 2012092. 410

1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler/männlich

SchGi Luckenwalde1.Johannes Petrikowski 93 91 184

SchGi Luckenwalde2.Marian Mölter 91 87 178

SchV Senftenberg3.Paul Lehmann 80 90 170

SchV Kruge-Gersdorf4.Oliver Rau 86 80 166

SchV Senftenberg5.Jonas Pfeiffer 81 84 165

SchV Ahrensfelde6.Philipp-Paul Wacker 78 71 149

Bad Freienwalder SchGi7.Christian Mohr 72 63 135

SchV Kruge-Gersdorf8.Nico Reschke 58 69 127

SchGi Golßen9.Maurice Reichenbach 64 62 126

SchV Ahrensfelde10.Florian Quadran 44 48 92

1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler/weiblich

SchV Schiffmühle1.Vanessa Liebe 85 73 158

SchV Kruge-Gersdorf2.Alexandra Krüger 69 80 149

SchGi Biesenthal3.Charlotte Fischer 75 74 149

SchGi Biesenthal4.Celine Pomplun 77 70 147

SchGi Biesenthal5.Natalie Weigner 74 62 136

SchGi Biesenthal6.Sarah Mierzchala 57 57 114

1.40.10 KK-Sportgewehr Schützenklasse

Frank Schwarz  559, Sven Bergenroth  536, Alexander Schröder  548

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I 2662682691. 1643

1.40.10 KK-Sportgewehr Schützenklasse

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Frank Schwarz 96 98 88 90 93 94 559

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Dirk Schwiderski 94 96 94 88 84 92 548

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Alexander Schröder 98 98 85 91 90 86 548

SchV Steinsdorf4.Enrico Lehmann 98 97 78 83 91 90 537

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Sven Bergenroth 98 95 84 88 85 86 536

SchV Medewitz6.Udo Wolf 92 92 80 74 80 72 490

1.40.30 KK-Sportgewehr Jugend/männlich
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L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  2
1.40.30 KK-Sportgewehr Jugend/männlich

WGV Geltow1.Thomas Schulze 84 92 89 92 78 84 519

1.40.40 KK-Sportgewehr Junioren

SchGi 1418 zu Bernau1.Torsten Müller 96 97 84 92 90 96 555

SchGi Spremberg2.Matthias Merting 98 97 68 81 74 79 497

1.40.41 KK-Sportgewehr Juniorinnen

SchV Medewitz1.Sonja Lindemann 93 97 90 90 91 86 547

1.40.42 KK-Sportgewehr Junioren B

SchGi zu Jüterbog1.Christopher Sprenger 95 93 86 86 80 82 522

1.40.50 KK-Sportgewehr Altersklasse

SchV Neuenhagen1.Jens Schulz 92 91 65 74 86 84 492

SchV Schiffmühle2.Uwe Lau 82 89 76 82 81 77 487

1.40.51 KK-Sportgewehr Damen-Altersklasse

Helga Müller  531, Regina Martin-Trefz  545, Marlies Lange  536

SchV Neuenhagen I 2672652611. 1612

1.40.51 KK-Sportgewehr Damen-Altersklasse

SchV Neuenhagen1.Regina Martin-Trefz 94 98 89 89 89 86 545

SchV Neuenhagen2.Marlies Lange 97 94 75 89 91 90 536

SchV Neuenhagen3.Helga Müller 97 97 78 83 85 91 531

SchV Neuenhagen4.Sabine Graf 91 94 62 75 94 89 505

SchV Neuenhagen5.Heike Lau 91 91 65 74 78 76 475

1.40.60 KK-Sportgewehr Senioren

Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde1.Wilfried Herrmann 90 88 78 87 77 71 491

1.80.10 KK-Liegendkampf Schützenklasse

Sven Bergenroth  584, Sebastian Kelle  572, Jens Obenaus  573

Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde I 2842912871. 1729

Benjamin Gramsch  553, Alexander Schröder  578, Frank Schwarz  588

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I 2862892852. 1719

Ingo Louvet  558, Alexander Flemming  572, Sven Bakus  585

SpSchV Petkus I 2822892873. 1715
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L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  2
1.80.10 KK-Liegendkampf Schützenklasse

Sven Jeschke  568, Norman Linemann  558, Holger Lindow  575

SchGi zu Lübben I 2872852754. 1701

1.80.10 KK-Liegendkampf Schützenklasse

F:  9,4 10,0  9,9 10,2 10,4 10,1 10,2 10,8 10,5 10,2 101,7

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Frank Schwarz 96 99 98

689,7
99 98 98 588

F:  9,7  9,7  9,6 10,2 10,0  9,4 10,3 10,4 10,2 10,6 100,1

SpSchV Petkus2.Sven Bakus 98 96 97

685,1
97 99 98 585

F:  9,8  9,7 10,1  9,6  9,6 10,9 10,0 10,8  9,8 10,3 100,6

Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde3.Sven Bergenroth 96 97 99

684,6
98 99 95 584

F: 10,8  8,7  9,9  9,2 10,8 10,2 10,8 10,8  9,0  9,6  99,8

SchV Steinsdorf4.Enrico Lehmann 97 99 96

682,8
98 96 97 583

F: 10,4 10,6  9,3 10,2 10,6 10,7  9,0 10,6 10,7 10,5 102,6

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Alexander Schröder 94 94 99

680,6
96 96 99 578

F:  9,2 10,3 10,2  9,8 10,6 10,0  9,5  9,7 10,1  9,8  99,2

SchV Medewitz6.Udo Wolf 94 98 95

675,2
99 96 94 576

F:  9,6 10,4  9,3 10,3  8,8  9,8 10,3  9,7 10,0 10,5  98,7

SchGi zu Lübben7.Holger Lindow 100 94 97

673,7
90 98 96 575

F: 10,0  9,4  9,8 10,1  9,0  9,4 10,4 10,5 10,0 10,4  99,0

Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde8.Jens Obenaus 99 93 96

672,0
95 96 94 573

Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde9.Sebastian Kelle 99 94 94 94 96 95 572

SpSchV Petkus10.Alexander Flemming 96 97 96 96 95 92 572

SchGi zu Jüterbog11.Frank Dombrowski 97 97 94 94 97 92 571

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder12.Ulf-Henry Urbaniak 94 96 94 94 94 97 569

SpSch  Glindow13.Martin Altenkirch 94 95 94 94 96 96 569

SchGi zu Lübben14.Sven Jeschke 92 97 95 93 93 98 568

SchGi zu Lübben15.Carsten Meinekat 94 94 95 94 95 96 568

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder16.Dirk Schwiderski 92 93 96 93 96 97 567

SchGi zu Lübben17.Norman Linemann 91 95 93 92 94 93 558

SpSchV Petkus18.Ingo Louvet 92 92 93 94 95 92 558

SchGi zu Potsdam19.Thomas Heyne 95 87 91 92 97 92 554

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder20.Benjamin Gramsch 95 95 89 90 95 89 553

1.80.11 KK-Liegendkampf Damenklasse

Kerstin Pöschla  572, Silvana Jahnke  543, Kristin Scholle  535

SchV der Hochschule Cottbus I 2772752721. 1650

1.80.11 KK-Liegendkampf Damenklasse

1. SpSchV Bötzow1.Tina Sandler 95 96 96 96 97 96 576

SchGi zu Lübben2.Nadine Graßmann 96 95 94 93 96 98 572

SchV der Hochschule Cottbus3.Kerstin Pöschla 93 98 93 94 99 95 572
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L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  2
1.80.11 KK-Liegendkampf Damenklasse

SchV  zu  Görzke4.Michaela Paul 92 94 94 96 94 95 565

SchV  zu  Görzke5.Kathrin Paul 95 96 93 90 95 93 562

SchV der Hochschule Cottbus6.Silvana Jahnke 93 92 88 92 90 88 543

SchGi Golßen7.Katrin Berndt 92 88 90 88 92 92 542

SchV der Hochschule Cottbus8.Kristin Scholle 90 90 89 86 86 94 535

SchGi 1418 zu Bernauz.Q.Ines Bergmann 562

1.80.30 KK-Liegendkampf Jugend/männlich

SchV Ahrensfelde1.Max Kaden 92 94 92 92 90 96 556

Frankfurter SpSchV2.Felix Mende 92 92 94 90 93 90 551

SchV Schiffmühle3.Lucas Knebel 93 90 88 89 90 91 541

SchGi zu Lübben4.Nikita Degenhardt 83 87 83 84 85 86 508

1.80.40 KK-Liegendkampf Junioren

Erik Paul  560, Torsten Müller  583, Philipp Hinz  564

SchGi 1418 zu Bernau I 2802832851. 1707

1.80.40 KK-Liegendkampf Junioren

SchGi 1418 zu Bernau1.Torsten Müller 99 97 96 97 97 97 583

SchGi Spremberg2.Matthias Merting 91 98 90 93 93 97 562

SchV Ahrensfelde3.Marius Jasyk 92 91 87 89 91 91 541

1.80.42 KK-Liegendkampf Junioren B

SchGi zu Jüterbog1.Christopher Sprenger 93 94 94 95 92 97 565

SchGi 1418 zu Bernau2.Philipp Hinz 95 95 94 95 94 91 564

SchGi 1418 zu Bernau3.Erik Paul 94 95 94 93 92 92 560

SchGi zu Lübben4.Philipp Schraubek 89 91 89 90 87 90 536

SchGi Golßen5.Max Brückmann 76 74 75 77 76 80 458

SchGi Golßen6.Hannes Gürtler 75 69 75 70 74 82 445

1.80.43 KK-Liegendkampf Juniorinnen B

SchV Rüdnitz1.Christina Penninger 94 85 94 91 94 93 551

SchV Ahrensfelde2.Laura Sander 86 91 95 90 91 85 538

1.80.50 KK-Liegendkampf Altersklasse

SpSchV Petkus1.Jörg Flemming 95 100 94 95 97 95 576

SchGi 1418 zu Bernau2.Andreas Raddatz 95 95 92 92 97 96 567

SchGi Döllingen3.Karl Bömmerl 93 95 96 91 94 93 562

SchV  Seelow4.Dr. Frank Krüger 92 91 94 90 94 93 554
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L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  2
1.80.50 KK-Liegendkampf Altersklasse

SchV Neuenhagen5.Jens Schulz 97 87 91 95 88 92 550

SchC Schöneiche6.Ralf Salzmann 94 91 86 91 90 90 542

SchV Schiffmühle7.Uwe Lau 93 90 88 91 90 89 541

SchC Schöneiche8.Torsten Gräbert 89 89 83 86 90 92 529

SchV Briesen9.Michael Lehmann 87 81 88 91 90 89 526

SchV Briesen10.Frank Piater 88 78 94 87 90 86 523

Bad Freienwalder SchGi11.Heiko Rades 83 86 83 86 92 78 508

1.80.51 KK-Liegendkampf Damen-Altersklasse

Marlies Lange  578, Regina Martin-Trefz  573, Helga Müller  573

SchV Neuenhagen I 2912872881. 1724

Simone Mattler  554, Haidee Stahn  550, Marion Ziemann  561

Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde I 2802772822. 1665

1.80.51 KK-Liegendkampf Damen-Altersklasse

SchV Neuenhagen1.Marlies Lange 97 96 94 96 97 98 578

SchV Neuenhagen2.Regina Martin-Trefz 93 96 97 97 94 96 573

Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde3.Marion Ziemann 92 93 94 96 91 95 561

Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde4.Simone Mattler 88 93 90 97 94 92 554

Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde5.Haidee Stahn 93 91 92 89 92 93 550

SchV Briesen6.Angela Neumann 90 83 91 95 91 92 542

SchV Neuenhagen7.Heike Lau 95 90 85 90 89 86 535

1.80.60 KK-Liegendkampf Senioren

Peter Bieseke  548, Eberhard Rosenthal  534, Eckhard Thiede  543

SchV Schiffmühle I 2732772691. 1625

Günter Kästner  571, Wolfgang Bergmann-Plietzsch  562, Rolf Albrecht  556

SchGi 1418 zu Bernau Iz.Q. 1689

1.80.60 KK-Liegendkampf Senioren

SchGi zu Potsdam1.Jürgen Berg 96 88 92 96 94 96 562

SchV Brück2.Kurt Sell 95 92 93 93 93 95 561

SchGi 1418 zu Bernau3.Rolf Albrecht 95 90 96 87 94 94 556

Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock4.Ernst-August Bruhn 90 94 92 95 91 93 555

SchV Neuenhagen5.Dieter Schilk 93 91 91 91 93 93 552

SchV Schiffmühle6.Peter Bieseke 91 86 92 91 92 96 548

SchGi Elsterwerda7.Rainer Kramp 89 90 85 95 93 94 546

SchV Schiffmühle8.Eckhard Thiede 91 95 88 88 93 88 543

SchV Schiffmühle9.Eberhard Rosenthal 88 86 89 90 92 89 534

SchC Schöneiche10.Winfried Tscheuschner 94 90 83 92 86 84 529

SchGi 1418 zu Bernauz.Q.Günter Kästner 571
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L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  2
1.80.60 Einzel nur zur Qualifikation. z.Q.

SchGi 1418 zu Bernauz.Q.Wolfgang Bergmann-Plietzsch 562

1.80.61 KK-Liegendkampf Seniorinnen

SchV Neuenhagen1.Helga Müller 94 94 97 95 96 97 573

SpSchV Petkus2.Karin Herling 95 93 93 98 95 93 567

SchV Neuenhagen3.Sabine Graf 94 95 91 94 92 94 560
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Brandenburgischer  Schützenbund  e.V.
L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  2

2.10.20 Luftpistole Schüler/männlich

Linda Helm  170, Sarah Fischinger  176, Oliver Fahs  178

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I 2622621. 524

Jonas Kleefeld  177, Sandy Simke  169, Maurice Kramm  168

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder III 2552592. 514

Steve Brauner  170, Nina Schuppan  161, Michelle Kunkel  170

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder V 2492523. 501

Daniel Giebler  166, Raik-Hans Jakob  172, Wilhelm Liebner  159

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder II 2572404. 497

Franz Joseph Grundei  165, Laura Fischinger  163, Lisa-Marie Schnoor  168

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder IV 2562405. 496

Til Bauer  163, Lea-Sophie Krischowski  148, Lucas Nicolai  158

Wittenberger SchGi II 2312386. 469

Fabian Toppler  157, Desiree Garke  150, Paul Redieß  157

Frankfurter SpSchV I 2412237. 464

Heiko Fuhrmann  124, Julian Hippler  171, Max Thielbeer  160

SchGi Letschin I 2292268. 455

Pascal Tauscher  147, Luisa Bethke  152, Darja Holzwart  154

Wittenberger SchGi I 2282259. 453

Vanessa Murati  134, Lara Gerlieb  157, Conrad Winkler  147

Wittenberger SchGi IV 22321510. 438

Friedrich Barfuß  153, Arne Müller  104, Johanna Bethke  150

Wittenberger SchGi III 19621111. 407

Lucas Lieberenz  127, Marcel Beyer  116, Paul Säuberlich  135

SchGi zu Potsdam I 18719112. 378

2.10.20 Luftpistole Schüler/männlich

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Oliver Fahs 89 89 178

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Jonas Kleefeld 89 88 177

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Raik-Hans Jakob 85 87 172

SchGi Letschin4.Julian Hippler 85 86 171

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Steve Brauner 85 85 170

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder6.Franz Ruthenberg 84 84 168

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder7.Maurice Kramm 88 80 168

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /

Wil.

8.Simon Bolduan 85 82 167

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder9.Daniel Giebler 80 86 166

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder10.Franz Joseph Grundei 77 88 165

Wittenberger SchGi11.Til Bauer 89 74 163

SchGi Letschin12.Max Thielbeer 82 78 160

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder13.Arvid Schwandt 83 77 160
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L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  2
2.10.20 Luftpistole Schüler/männlich

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder14.Wilhelm Liebner 75 84 159

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder15.Maximilian Pietack 78 81 159

SchGi Cottbus16.Nils Helmeke 78 81 159

Wittenberger SchGi17.Lucas Nicolai 72 86 158

Frankfurter SpSchV18.Fabian Toppler 77 80 157

Frankfurter SpSchV19.Paul Redieß 82 75 157

SchGi Cottbus20.Fritz Bahns 73 82 155

Bad Freienwalder SchGi21.Christian Mohr 82 73 155

Wittenberger SchGi22.Friedrich Barfuß 78 75 153

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder23.Niclas Mandke 80 73 153

SchGi 1418 zu Bernau24.Moritz Bartholomäi 76 76 152

SchGi 1418 zu Bernau25.Eric Zeidler 76 75 151

SchGi Letschin26.Florian Lau 80 70 150

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder27.Jan Philipp Ewald 67 80 147

Wittenberger SchGi28.Pascal Tauscher 71 76 147

Wittenberger SchGi29.Conrad Winkler 73 74 147

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder30.Florentin Kopplin 75 68 143

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder31.Tim Sauerbier 73 62 135

SchGi zu Potsdam32.Paul Säuberlich 76 59 135

SchGi zu Potsdam33.Lucas Lieberenz 59 68 127

SchGi Letschin34.Heiko Fuhrmann 59 65 124

SchGi zu Potsdam35.Marcel Beyer 56 60 116

Wittenberger SchGi36.Arne Müller 62 42 104

2.10.21 Luftpistole Schüler/weiblich

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Sarah Fischinger 88 88 176

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Linda Helm 85 85 170

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Michelle Kunkel 86 84 170

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder4.Sandy Simke 82 87 169

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Lisa-Marie Schnoor 83 85 168

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder6.Laura Pingel 87 77 164

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder7.Laura Fischinger 80 83 163

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder8.Nina Schuppan 81 80 161

SchGi Schönewalde9.Anne  Katharin Kropek 81 78 159

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder10.Isabel Jonscher 82 76 158

Wittenberger SchGi11.Lara Gerlieb 76 81 157

Wittenberger SchGi12.Darja Holzwart 75 79 154

Wittenberger SchGi13.Luisa Bethke 79 73 152

Frankfurter SpSchV14.Desiree Garke 64 86 150

Wittenberger SchGi15.Johanna Bethke 71 79 150

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder16.Lara Ketelhöhn 75 74 149

Wittenberger SchGi17.Lea-Sophie Krischowski 77 71 148

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder18.Gina-Marie Wagner 74 70 144

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder19.Lena Ketelhöhn 80 64 144

Landessportleiter - - - Peter  Saffran
15.06.2012 Seite: 2.2BSB ist Lizenznehmer ist Lizenznehmer. (co)JoSSoft 81-12.



L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  2
2.10.21 Luftpistole Schüler/weiblich

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder20.Josephine Zientek 67 72 139

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /

Wil.

21.Annika Hellmich 61 73 134

Wittenberger SchGi22.Vanessa Murati 66 68 134

SchGi Biesenthal23.Anna Zötzsche 47 47 94

2.16.20 Mehrschüssige LP Schüler/männlich

Wittenberger SchGi1.Lucas Nicolai 3 4 3 5 4 5 24

SchGi Cottbus2.Nils Helmeke 2 4 2 4 3 5 20

Wittenberger SchGi3.Friedrich Barfuß 1 3 4 5 3 4 20

Wittenberger SchGi4.Pascal Tauscher 3 3 5 2 4 1 18

SchGi Cottbus5.Fritz Bahns 3 1 1 4 4 2 15

Wittenberger SchGi6.Arne Müller 1 3 1 1 4 3 13

Wittenberger SchGi7.Conrad Winkler 2 3 2 3 3 13

Wittenberger SchGi8.Til Bauer 1 4 2 4 2 13

2.16.21 Mehrschüssige LP Schüler/weiblich

Wittenberger SchGi1.Luisa Bethke 5 4 5 3 4 5 26

Wittenberger SchGi2.Lea-Sophie Krischowski 2 5 3 5 4 4 23

Wittenberger SchGi3.Darja Holzwart 3 1 4 4 4 4 20

Wittenberger SchGi4.Lara Gerlieb 3 2 4 4 3 3 19

Wittenberger SchGi5.Johanna Bethke 2 2 4 4 3 2 17

Wittenberger SchGi6.Vanessa Murati 2 2 3 1 1 2 11

2.20.10 Freie Pistole Schützenklasse

Steffen Schröder  530, Matthias Hofmann  526, Thomas Gerlieb  505

Wittenberger SchGi I 2512582601. 1561

Wolfgang Geppert  523, Johannes Rüder  524, Michael Stillfried  505

SchGi zu Potsdam I 2602642642. 1552

Florian Schmidt  562, Robert Loke  510, Holger Buchmann  538

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder Iz.Q. 1610

2.20.10 Freie Pistole Schützenklasse

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Holger Buchmann 93 92 88 91 87 87 538

Wittenberger SchGi2.Steffen Schröder 87 88 91 85 88 91 530

Wittenberger SchGi3.Matthias Hofmann 90 93 92 91 84 76 526

SchGi zu Potsdam4.Johannes Rüder 84 90 84 89 87 90 524

SchGi zu Potsdam5.Wolfgang Geppert 81 86 86 85 94 91 523

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder6.Robert Loke 85 82 80 86 93 84 510

SchGi zu Potsdam7.Robert Böhm 86 84 82 81 87 88 508

Wittenberger SchGi8.Thomas Gerlieb 88 80 83 84 86 84 505
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15.06.2012 Seite: 2.3BSB ist Lizenznehmer ist Lizenznehmer. (co)JoSSoft 81-12.



L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  2
2.20.10 Freie Pistole Schützenklasse

SchGi zu Potsdam9.Michael Stillfried 86 84 83 90 83 79 505

SchV Medewitz10.Martin Pelzer 80 82 90 81 81 79 493

SchGi Frankfurt/Oderz.Q.Florian Schmidt 562

2.20.42 Freie Pistole Junioren B

SchGi 1418 zu Bernau1.Philipp Lierath 83 85 84 78 85 87 502

SchGi 1418 zu Bernau2.Christopher Nazar 83 78 71 55 69 73 429

2.20.50 Freie Pistole Altersklasse

Torsten Rexin  536, Jens Potteck  523, Joachim Giese  495

Frankfurter SchGes I 2562632521. 1554

Andreas Mahnhardt  480, Torsten Kaps  526, Frank Heckert  489

SchGi Cottbus I 2362482472. 1495

Volker Valentin  519, Andreas Holz  458, Florian Luther  514

Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde I 2482462543. 1491

2.20.50 Freie Pistole Altersklasse

Frankfurter SchGes1.Torsten Rexin 92 84 89 87 92 92 536

SchGi Cottbus2.Torsten Kaps 91 89 91 86 84 85 526

Frankfurter SchGes3.Jens Potteck 88 91 86 85 89 84 523

Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde4.Volker Valentin 88 84 90 87 86 84 519

SchGi Cottbus5.Frank Heckert 78 82 81 85 83 80 489

SpSchV Liebenthal6.Wolfgang Dreser 85 86 79 77 75 77 479

SchV Brück7.Thomas Wilke 76 77 72 81 81 84 471

Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde8.Andreas Holz 71 77 75 80 77 78 458

2.20.60 Freie Pistole Senioren

Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde1.Florian Luther 90 82 86 87 83 86 514

SchGi Spremberg2.Helmut Artelt 86 89 80 80 83 81 499

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /

Wil.

3.Manfred Konrad 75 81 70 79 87 89 481

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /

Wil.

4.Rainer Menzel 78 82 78 77 83 83 481

SchGi Cottbus5.Andreas Mahnhardt 82 89 81 76 81 71 480

SchV Brück6.Rainer Wickidal 76 80 75 74 71 81 457

SchC Waidmannsheil Massen7.Karl-Heinz Lodig 77 85 64 78 74 77 455

Korp. SchGi Werneuchen8.Hubert Baumgart 77 73 84 70 79 71 454

SchGi zu Potsdam9.Erhard Kloth 71 77 74 78 73 78 451

SchGi Cottbus10.Peter Heckert 78 74 73 76 74 69 444

Frankfurter SchGesz.Q.Joachim Giese 495
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L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  2
2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Schützenklasse

2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Schützenklasse

Matthias Hofmann  546, Thomas Gerlieb  550, Steffen Schröder  572

Wittenberger SchGi I 2872762691. 1668

Johannes Sibelius  543, Marco Eiz  527, Karlo Pretzat  578

Wittenberger SchGi II 1791821852. 1648

Florian Schmidt  576, Kai Schubert  549, Marcel Langner  553

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder Iz.Q. 1678

2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Schützenklasse

Wittenberger SchGi1.Karlo Pretzat 97 97 95 95 98 96 578

Wittenberger SchGi2.Steffen Schröder 95 94 96 96 93 98 572

SchV Steinsdorf3.Heino Jakob 89 94 97 89 96 95 560

Wittenberger SchGi4.Thomas Gerlieb 87 92 89 90 95 97 550

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Kai Schubert 88 89 89 92 98 93 549

Wittenberger SchGi6.Matthias Hofmann 94 93 96 83 88 92 546

SchV Lieberose7.Axel Pohl 91 84 87 87 90 90 529

Wittenberger SchGi8.Marco Eiz 85 91 94 90 84 83 527

SchV Rüdersdorf9.Andreas Nehl 84 88 88 260

SchGi Frankfurt/Oderz.Q.Florian Schmidt 576

Munkhbayar Dorjsuren  586, Antje Noeske  574, Stefanie Thurmann  587

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder Iz.Q. 1747

2.40.11 KK-Sportpistole Damenklasse

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Stefanie Thurmann 98 98 96 100 96 99 587

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Tina Höna 90 92 94 90 93 95 554

SchGi Cottbus3.Jeannine Naumann 89 83 86 90 93 88 529

PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß4.Petra Morcinek 91 88 90 90 86 84 529

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Birgit Urbanek 93 96 90 79 73 87 518

PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß6.Steffi Mattke 88 82 87 79 82 84 502

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /

Wil.

7.Barbara Konrad 78 88 77 81 88 82 494

SchGi Biesenthal8.Birgit Rössing 86 84 87 80 70 76 483

Wittenberger SchGi9.Susanne Nicolai 79 77 82 45 59 30 372

SchGi Frankfurt/Oderz.Q.Munkhbayar Dorjsuren 586

SchGi Frankfurt/Oderz.Q.Antje Noeske 574

2.40.30 KK-Sportpistole Jugend/männlich

Christopher Schmieder  547, Marten Aschenbrenner  542, Paul Hundrieser  543

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder II 2812812611. 1632
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2.40.30 KK-Sportpistole Jugend/männlich

Michelle Skeries  537, Karsten Diele  538, Lisa Grünewald  540

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I 2702692672. 1615

Robert Kuhlbars  524, Thomas Struck  537, Robert Koschade  520

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder III 2702622673. 1581

Fabian Clemens  515, Philipp Greß  548, Philipp Hoffmann  497

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder IV 2672562584. 1560

Pascal Sonntag  513, Maximilian Otto  542, Lukas Schewe  483

SchGi Cottbus I 2532582545. 1538

Dennis Schnürer  516, Alexander Skodda  503, Clara Winkler  505

Wittenberger SchGi I 2452452576. 1524

2.40.30 KK-Sportpistole Jugend/männlich

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Philipp Greß 91 92 94 93 88 90 548

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Christopher Schmieder 89 91 92 88 93 94 547

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Paul Hundrieser 93 86 88 87 93 96 543

SchGi Cottbus4.Maximilian Otto 93 93 90 85 89 92 542

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Marten Aschenbrenner 91 91 88 86 95 91 542

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder6.Karsten Diele 90 86 91 88 93 90 538

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder7.Thomas Struck 94 92 86 86 93 86 537

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder8.Robert Kuhlbars 88 82 79 94 90 91 524

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder9.Robert Koschade 89 86 86 87 79 93 520

Wittenberger SchGi10.Dennis Schnürer 83 86 85 85 86 91 516

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder11.Fabian Clemens 78 82 83 86 94 92 515

SchGi Cottbus12.Pascal Sonntag 91 87 84 83 87 81 513

Wittenberger SchGi13.Alexander Skodda 89 93 87 82 81 71 503

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder14.Philipp Hoffmann 85 90 84 79 74 85 497

SchGi Cottbus15.Lukas Schewe 68 87 80 86 82 80 483

2.40.31 KK-Sportpistole Jugend/weiblich

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Lisa Grünewald 88 89 85 93 93 92 540

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Michelle Skeries 93 92 95 86 83 88 537

Wittenberger SchGi3.Clara Winkler 86 89 79 90 78 83 505

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder4.Alia-Celine Oehlke 68 78 80 81 81 80 468

2.40.40 KK-Sportpistole Junioren

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Marcel Langner 93 89 95 94 91 91 553

Wittenberger SchGi2.Johannes Sibelius 89 84 93 95 93 89 543

2.40.41 KK-Sportpistole Juniorinnen

Julia Weißenfeld  559, Josefin Eder  564, Denise Naumann  547

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I 2792752781. 1670
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2.40.41 KK-Sportpistole Juniorinnen

Isabell Voeckler  541, Stella-Marie Kehlenbrink  533, Kim Naundorf  534

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder II 2642582792. 1608

2.40.41 KK-Sportpistole Juniorinnen

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Julia Weißenfeld 90 93 93 93 92 98 559

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Isabell Voeckler 91 92 91 90 86 91 541

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Elisabeth Teschner 91 93 89 92 88 80 533

2.40.42 KK-Sportpistole Junioren B

SchGi 1418 zu Bernau1.Philipp Lierath 95 95 92 98 97 90 567

Wittenberger SchGi2.Christopher Nazar 84 86 91 90 83 89 523

Wittenberger SchGi3.Christian Buss 82 88 89 87 83 89 518

2.40.43 KK-Sportpistole Juniorinnen B

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Denise Naumann 89 93 95 91 91 88 547

SchGi Cottbus2.Lisa Klepel 89 90 90 87 89 93 538

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Kim Naundorf 94 91 83 94 86 86 534

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder4.Stella-Marie Kehlenbrink 88 89 88 95 86 87 533

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Lisa Blum 90 86 86 88 81 94 525

SchGi Frankfurt/Oderz.Q.Josefin Eder 564

2.40.50 KK-Sportpistole Altersklasse

Rainer Menzel  533, Lutz Hüttel  523, Manfred Konrad  563

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen / Wild 2672662671. 1619

Volker Valentin  556, Andreas Holz  527, Florian Luther  519

Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde I 2662672662. 1602

Michael Muthke  540, Hans-Jürgen Höhn  475, Joachim Kuhlee  499

SchGi Spremberg I 2472492363. 1514

2.40.50 KK-Sportpistole Altersklasse

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Olaf Haspel 95 96 95 98 94 96 574

SchGi Cottbus2.Torsten Kaps 93 94 95 95 97 95 569

Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde3.Volker Valentin 92 95 88 91 94 96 556

SchV  Seelow4.Frank Seeger 88 85 83 89 90 92 527

Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde5.Andreas Holz 88 95 85 89 85 85 527

SchGi zu Potsdam6.Peter Biermaier 84 87 83 87 94 90 525

SchGi Golßen7.Bernd Reichenbach 82 86 86 90 91 89 524

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /

Wil.

8.Lutz Hüttel 89 88 89 85 83 89 523

1. SpSchV Bötzow9.Michael Schröter 75 85 88 87 76 88 499
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2.40.50 KK-Sportpistole Altersklasse

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /

Wil.

10.Hans-Jürgen Harmann 74 83 79 86 84 89 495

SchV Briesen11.Frank Piater 86 81 89 65 87 69 477

Frankfurter SpSchV12.Jörg Buhl 80 76 74 230

2.40.51 KK-Sportpistole Damen-Altersklasse

SchGi zu Jüterbog1.Sabine Radtke 90 93 88 82 93 87 533

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /

Wil.

2.Maren Harmann 86 90 76 85 86 84 507

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /

Wil.

3.Heike Nitschke 85 87 88 80 87 76 503

SchV Briesen4.Angela Neumann 89 81 85 58 70 87 470

2.40.60 KK-Sportpistole Senioren

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Andreas Franke 89 95 94 96 97 97 568

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /

Wil.

2.Manfred Konrad 96 92 96 95 91 93 563

Wittenberger SchGi3.Klaus Beckendorf 89 95 91 94 95 96 560

SchGi Spremberg4.Michael Muthke 94 93 90 91 83 89 540

SchGi Cottbus5.Andreas Mahnhardt 92 88 89 93 90 88 540

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /

Wil.

6.Rainer Menzel 87 89 93 87 92 85 533

PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß7.Volker Franz 89 94 94 82 81 82 522

Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde8.Florian Luther 84 87 89 86 88 85 519

SchGi Spremberg9.Joachim Kuhlee 78 85 84 82 89 81 499

PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß10.Wolfgang Härtig 93 81 87 67 73 75 476

SchGi Spremberg11.Hans-Jürgen Höhn 78 89 91 63 77 77 475

PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß12.Günter Sinsel 72 64 63 75 51 50 375

SpSchV Liebenthal13.Heinz-Peter Lübke 77 72 71 38 67 20 345

Frankfurter SpSchV14.Reinhard Garke 66 68 71 205

2.40.61 KK-Sportpistole Seniorinnen

Niederlausitzer Grenzwallschütze1.Adelheid Andreas 78 88 88 91 79 83 507

SchGi zu Potsdam2.Beate Busack 88 88 94 73 79 70 492
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